
JEFFERSON COUNTY 196 HARDIN COUNTY 32 TYLER COUNTY 3
Beaumont 59 Kountze 3 Colmesneil 0

China 5 Lumberton 18 Fred 0
Groves 23 Pinewood 0 Ivanhoe 0
Labelle 2 Silsbee 6 Spurger 0

Nederland 37 Sour Lake 4 Warren 1
Nome 0 Village Mills 1 Woodville 1

Port Arthur 20 Wildwood 0 JASPER COUNTY 14
Port Neches 40 ORANGE COUNTY 466 Buna 5
Sabine Pass 0 Bridge City 130 Evadale 0

Fannett 6 Mauriceville 27 Jasper   1
Taylor's Landing 2 Orange   195 Kirbyville 5

Bevil Oaks 2 Vidor 85 HARRIS COUNTY 1
LIBERTY COUNTY 1 Orangefield 16 Cypress 1

Rayburn 1 West Orange 13 SABINE COUNTY 1
CHAMBERS COUNTY 1 Brookeland 1

Winnie 1

TIRES COLLECTED
Passenger Tires 2,075

Truck Tires 32
Other Tires 3

TOTAL TIRES COLLECTED 2,110

ITEMS COLLECTED
Used Oil (Gallons) 1,650

Trash (Cubic Yards) 160
Oxygen Cylinders 19

Propane Cyliynders 185
Compressed Gas Cylinders 0

Freon Cylinders 1
Acetylene Cylinders 0

Carbon Dioxide Cylinders 0
Fire Extinguishers 32

Fluorescent Bulbs (boxes) 12

AMOUNT
$127,081.39
$17,066.26
$15,619.28

$159,766.93TOTAL

HAZARDOUS ITEMS
Latex/Oil Based Paints

LBS.

Lead Acid Batteries

Corrosive Liquids/Solids
Flammable Liquids/Solids/Paint Thinner/Gasoline

Nicad Batteries 25
3,515
711

Aerosol

Mercury

Lithium Batteries
Alkaline Batteries

95,890

Advertising and Supplies

21,500
0

260
8
0

2,700

Oxidizers/Pool Chemicals
Road Flares

Sharps
Toxic Liquids/Solids

TOTAL LBS.

Hazardous Waste Disposal
Tire Collection

EXPENSES
EXPENSES

PARTICIPANTS PER COUNTY

ITEMS COLLECTED

HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE
 AND SCRAP TIRE ENVENT

Bridge City Intermediate School Parking Lot

October 24, 2020
Bridge City, Texas

45

5,000
60

129,714
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