HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE AND SCRAP TIRE ENVENT



Bridge City Intermediate School Parking Lot
Bridge City, Texas
October 24, 2020



PARTICIPANTS PER COUNTY

JEFFERSON COUNTY	196
Beaumont	59
China	5
Groves	23
Labelle	2
Nederland	37
Nome	0
Port Arthur	20
Port Neches	40
Sabine Pass	0
Fannett	6
Taylor's Landing	2
Bevil Oaks	2
LIBERTY COUNTY	1
Rayburn	1
CHAMBERS COUNTY	1
Winnie	1

HARDIN COUNTY	32
Kountze	3
Lumberton	18
Pinewood	0
Silsbee	6
Sour Lake	4
Village Mills	1
Wildwood	0
ORANGE COUNTY	466
Bridge City	130
Mauriceville	27
Orange	195
Vidor	85
Orangefield	16
West Orange	13

TYLER COUNTY	3
Colmesneil	0
Fred	0
Ivanhoe	0
Spurger	0
Warren	1
Woodville	1
JASPER COUNTY	14
Buna	5
Evadale	0
Jasper	1
Kirbyville	5
HARRIS COUNTY	1
Cypress	1
SABINE COUNTY	1
Brookeland	1

ITEMS COLLECTED

TIRES COLLECTED	
Passenger Tires	2,075
Truck Tires	32
Other Tires	3
TOTAL TIRES COLLECTED	2,110

ITEMS COLLECTED	
Used Oil (Gallons)	1,650
Trash (Cubic Yards)	160
Oxygen Cylinders	19
Propane Cyliynders	185
Compressed Gas Cylinders	0
Freon Cylinders	1
Acetylene Cylinders	0
Carbon Dioxide Cylinders	0
Fire Extinguishers	32
Fluorescent Bulbs (boxes)	12

HAZARDOUS ITEMS	LBS.
Latex/Oil Based Paints	95,890
Lead Acid Batteries	5,000
Alkaline Batteries	60
Lithium Batteries	45
Nicad Batteries	25
Aerosol	3,515
Corrosive Liquids/Solids	711
Flammable Liquids/Solids/Paint Thinner/Gasoline	21,500
Mercury	0
Oxidizers/Pool Chemicals	260
Road Flares	8
Sharps	0
Toxic Liquids/Solids	2,700
TOTAL LBS.	129,714

EXPENSES

EXPENSES	AMOUNT
Hazardous Waste Disposal	\$127,081.39
Tire Collection	\$17,066.26
Advertising and Supplies	\$15,619.28
TOTAL	\$159,766.93